
PWGA 2021 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Kick Off Scramble Saturday, March 20

Eclectic Begins Monday, April 5

Weekly Shots to the Green Monday, April 5

Weekly Auto 2-Putt Monday, April 19

Horserace Thursday, April 29

Weekly Best Monday, May 3

PWGA & PMGA Putting Contest Saturday, May 15

Weekly Stroke Play Monday, May 17

SWGA Sweeps Tuesday, May 18

Tee It Up 3 Club Thursday, May 27

President’s Cup Round 1 Sunday, May 30

Weekly ODDS Monday, May 31

US Open Monday, May 31 – Thursday, June 3

Weekly Beat the Pro Monday, June 14

Red, White, Blue Thursday, June 17

President’s Cup Round 2 Sunday, June 20

SWGA City at Broadmoor Monday, June 21 – Thursday, June 24

Weekly Points Monday, June 28

President’s Cup Round 3 Sunday, July 11

Weekly 3-4-5 Monday, July 12

Member-Member Saturday, July 17 – Sunday, July 18

SWGA Team Thursday, July 22

Weekly EVENS Monday, July 26

Club Championship Saturday, July 31

President’s Cup Ends Sunday, August 1

Weekly Beat the Club Champ Monday, August 9

Flip Flop Putting Contest Wednesday, August 11

Ladies’ Invitational Thursday, August 19 – Saturday, August 21
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Weekly Stroke Play Monday, August 23

Putting Contest Thursday, September 2

Weekly Sub Par Monday, September 6

Skills Challenge Thursday, September 16

Weekly Auto 2-Putt Monday, September 20

Weekly Blind Draw Monday, October 4

SWGA Playoff Thursday, October 14

Eclectic Ends Sunday, October 17

Tournament of Champions Saturday, October 23

Halloween Havoc Thursday, October 28

Closing Dinner & Awards Thursday, November 4


